## Manistee County Road Commission 8946 Chippewa Highway Bear Lake, MI 49614 TELEPHONE 231-889-0000 - FAX 231-889-0011

BOND	NO	
BOND	NO	

## BOND

## **To Accompany Application for Permit**

KNOW ALL MEN BY THESE PRESENTS, That	as principal, and
	as surety, are held and firmly
bound unto the Manistee County Road Commission in the	
of the United States, for the payment of which, well and tru executors, and administrators, successors and assigns, join	
Sealed with our seals and dated this day of	
WHEREAS, the above bounded principal has made	
Commission for a permit as stated in the application for con	struction and/or maintenance of facilities within
Manistee County Road right of way.	
NOW THEREFORE, the condition of this obligation is	such that if the above bounded principal shall
perform the undertakings of said application in the manner	
Manistee County Road Commission and shall well and trul	
any highway structure on account of such operation and	
and all other damages, (strike out that which does not app	
liable to pay, and shall save said Manistee County Road Co	
and indemnify them from all suits, claims, damages, and	
aforesaid damages and injuries to the highway surface and conditions of the permit to be issued, then this obligation to	
conditions of the permit to be issued, then this obligation to	be void, otherwise of run force and effect.
It is understood and agreed that this bond may be contin	nued by continuation certificate signed by the
Surety. This Bond Expires	·
It is further understood and agreed that if the Surety shall	so elect this bond may be cancelled by giving
thirty days notice in writing to said Obligee.	so elect, and bold may be cancelled by giving
PRINCIPAL	
(Seal)	(Principal's Mailing Address)
()	( 1 8 )
CHIDETY	
SURETY	(Surety's Mailing Address)
	(